Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sierra Shah - (1347768) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
38.72
38.83
38.94
39.15
39.17
39.19
39.61
39.83
39.83
39.95
40.10
40.22
40.77
40.95
41.05
41.42
41.79
42.10
42.62
43.92
47.31
48.80
48.97
50.25
51.75

52.33
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138
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116
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Round

Date

11/06/23
12/03/23
26/03/23
06/03/22
16/12/23
17/12/22
26/06/22
02/10/22
02/10/22
16/10/22
03/12/22
16/09/23
24/02/24
05/11/23
18/12/21
17/03/24
07/04/24
09/10/21
09/06/24
16/07/21
26/01/20
13/10/19
05/05/19
14/07/19
27/01119
01/12/18
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Meet

Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
Borough of Harrow SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2022
Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022
Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2022

Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
Hillingdon SC Main Club Championships 2022
Ealing SC 2022 Christmas County Qualifier
Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024

Windsor SC Bonfire Open Meet 2023

The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet

Enfield SS Regional Qualifier Open Meet 2024
Guildford City L3 Junior Olympics 2024

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021
Hillingdon SC GoCardless Summer Open Meet 2024
National Arena Junior League - Round 3

Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2020

Hillingdon Club Championships 2019

Hillingdon Club Championships 2019

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019
Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2019

BHSC Christmas Cracker
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Venue
Hillingdon
Aylesbury
Chiltern
Hendon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Westminster Lodge
Westminster Lodge
Hillingdon
Northolt LC
Botwell Pool Hayes
Hendon
Maidenhead
Hillingdon
Enfield
Guildford
London
Uxbridge
Hillingdon
Northwood
UXBRIDGE
Northwood
Barnet
Northwood

Hendon
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Swims in Date Order

Time
42.62
41.79
41.42
40.77
39.17
40.95
40.22
38.72
38.94
38.83
39.19
40.10
39.95
39.83
39.83
39.61
39.15
41.05
42.10
43.92
47.31
48.80
50.25
48.97
51.75
52.33

1:01.53

Copyright 2024

ov

WA Pts

207
220
226
237
267
234
247
277
272

254
254
259
268
232

190
152
138

137
116
112
69

Round

F

19/U0/ 10

Date

09/06/24
07/04/24
17/03/24
24/02/24
16/12/23
05/11/23
16/09/23
11/06/23
26/03/23
12/03/23
17/12/22
03/12/22
16/10/22
02/10/22
02/10/22
26/06/22
06/03/22
18/12/21
09/10/21
16/07/21
26/01/20
13/10/19
14/07/19
05/05/19
27/01119
01/12/18
13/05/18
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Meet

Hillingdon SC GoCardless Summer Open Meet 2024
Guildford City L3 Junior Olympics 2024

Enfield SS Regional Qualifier Open Meet 2024
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024
Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023
Windsor SC Bonfire Open Meet 2023

Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023

Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023
Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022
Ealing SC 2022 Christmas County Qualifier
Hillingdon SC Main Club Championships 2022
Harpenden SC FINIS Last Chance County Qualifier
Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2022

Borough of Harrow SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2022
The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2021
National Arena Junior League - Round 3

Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2020

Hillingdon Club Championships 2019

Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019
Hillingdon Club Championships 2019

Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2019

BHSC Christmas Cracker

Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018
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Venue

Uxbridge

Guildford

Enfield

Hendon

Hillingdon
Maidenhead
Botwell Pool Hayes
Hillingdon

Chiltern

Aylesbury
Hillingdon

Northolt LC
Hillingdon
Westminster Lodge
Westminster Lodge
Hillingdon

Hendon

Hillingdon

London

Hillingdon
Northwood
UXBRIDGE

Barnet

Northwood
Northwood
Hendon

Northwood
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Club Swam Under

Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon
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